Pre-terminated Fibre Solutions

Pre-Terminated Cabling

8.2

Features & Benefits

+ Quickinstallation time

+  Singlemode & multimode performance

+  Ensure optimum interconnect performance
+  Upto 72 fibres in one connector

+ Interferometer tested

+  Quality controlled factory

+  Easy to use MTP" brand connector

Ordering Information

Product Description Part Number
Multimode Starlight® OM1 62.5/125 (10m)
12 Fibres - OM1 62.5/125 MTP® Assembly
24 Fibres - OM1 62.5/125 MTP® Assembly
48 Fibres - OM1 62.5/125 MTP® Assembly
72 Fibres - OM1 62.5/125 MTP® Assembly

018-010-0100-12
018-010-0100-24
018-010-0100-48
018-010-0100-72

Multimode Starlight® OM2 50/125 (10m)
12 Fibres - OM2 50/125 MTP® Assembly
24 Fibres - OM2 50/125 MTP® Assembly
48 Fibres - OM2 50/125 MTP® Assembly
72 Fibres - OM2 50/125 MTP® Assembly

018-015-0100-12
018-015-0100-24
018-015-0100-48
018-015-0100-72

Multimode Starlight® OM3 50/125 (10m)
12 Fibres - OM3 50/125 MTP® Assembly
24 Fibres - OM3 50/125 MTP® Assembly
48 Fibres - OM3 50/125 MTP® Assembly
72 Fibres - OM3 50/125 MTP® Assembly

018-020-0100-12
018-020-0100-24
018-020-0100-48
018-020-0100-72

Singlemode Starlight® 052 9/125 (10m)
12 Fibres - 0S2 9/125 MTP® Assembly
24 Fibres - OS2 9/125 MTP® Assembly
48 Fibres - 052 9/125 MTP® Assembly
72 Fibres - 052 9/125 MTP® Assembly

018-030-0100-12
018-030-0100-24
018-030-0100-48
018-030-0100-72

The CCS Starlight® Pre-terminated Plug and Go
Fibre System provides the Rapid Fibre Deployment
market with an extremely cost effective, expandable
and high speed system.

Starlight® utilises MTP® brand pre-terminated assemblies
to ensure optimum performance is achieved when
interconnecting pre-terminated Starlight® cassettes and
panels.

Assemblies are available in 12, 24, 48, & 72 fibres, and
micro and ruggedised cable in multimode OM1 62.5/125,
OM3 50/125 and singlemode OS2 9/125 options.

The Starlight® System is manufactured in our advanced
fibre termination facilities under stringently controlled
laboratory conditions, and is quality controlled to rigorous
standards using advanced fibre interferometer testing
equipment.

Starlight® pre-terminated assemblies surpass the high
standards required for datacomms and CATV
applications.
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